Events

Prussik Challenge

Supported by: Vertical, Paddy Pallin, Jaycar Electronics and Snowgum.

The challenge was a timed ascent of a 30 metre length of rope using the ‘frog’ system.

In addition to first, second and third place in each Division, a men’s and women'’s prize was also
awarded in the Masters category (50 years and over).

MEN'’S DIVISION

First

Second

Third

Masters’ Prize

WOMEN'’S DIVISION

First

Second

Third

Masters’ Prize

Greg Thomas
lain McCulloch
Darren Brooks
lan Binnie

Stefan Eberhard
Ross Anderson
John Hellstrom
Tim Moulds

Rob Squibb

Garry K Smith

lan Collette

David Wools-Cobb
Mike Bradley

Robin Weckert
Ida Newton
Kath Rowsell
Ida Newton

Jodie Rutledge
Jessica Wools-Cobb
Vicki Bresnan
Noelene Taylor

Time

1 minute 39 seconds
1 minute 56 seconds
2 minutes 9 seconds
3 minutes 18 seconds

2:13
2:18
2:52
3:24
3:36
3:51
3:56
4:35
4:46

Time

3 minutes 25 seconds
4 minutes 13 seconds
4 minutes 46 seconds
4 minutes 13 seconds

5:21
5:31
5:38
6:50

Stefan and Darren in action
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