Prussik Challenge

Supported by: Vertical, Paddy Pallin, Jaycar Electronics and Snowgum.

The challenge was a timed ascent of a 30 metre length of rope using the 'frog' system.

In addition to first, second and third place in each Division, a men's and women's prize was also awarded in the Masters category (50 years and over).

.....

MEN'S DIVISION

First Second Third Masters' Prize	Greg Thomas Iain McCulloch Darren Brooks Ian Binnie	1 minute 39 seconds 1 minute 56 seconds 2 minutes 9 seconds 3 minutes 18 seconds
	Stefan Eberhard	2:13
	Ross Anderson	2:18
	John Hellstrom	2:52
	Tim Moulds	3:24
	Rob Squibb	3:36
	Garry K Smith	3:51
	Ian Collette	3:56
	David Wools-Cobb	4:35
	Mike Bradley	4:46

WOMEN'S DIVISION

First Second Third Masters' Prize	Robin Weckert Ida Newton Kath Rowsell Ida Newton	1 ime 3 minutes 25 seconds 4 minutes 13 seconds 4 minutes 46 seconds 4 minutes 13 seconds
	Jodie Rutledge Jessica Wools-Cobb Vicki Bresnan Noelene Taylor	5:21 5:31 5:38 6:50



Stefan and Darren in action